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SWEET POTATOES SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

16-Feb
22-Feb

2025

09-Feb
15-Feb

2025

18-Feb
24-Feb

2024

Total This
Season Through

Feb 22 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Feb 24 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SWEET POTATOES-DOMESTIC

PIGGYBACK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 12 128 144

TOTAL - - - 12 128 144

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL 96 125 - 3,848 4,111 6,927

LOUISIANA 39 41 - 1,421 - -

MISSISSIPPI 107 106 109 2,847 4,584 9,496

NORTH CAROLINA 669 826 809 13,609 17,416 35,572

TOTAL 911 1,098 918 21,725 26,111 51,995

U.S. TOTAL 911 1,098 918 21,737 26,239 52,139

SWEET POTATOES-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL 1 1 - 24 94 142

MISSISSIPPI - - - - 1 1

U.S. TOTAL 1 1 - 24 95 143

SWEET POTATOES-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA 3 2 12 158 193 277

IMPORT TOTAL 3 2 12 158 193 277

SWEET POTATOES-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 4 - -

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 4 - -

COMMODITY TOTAL 915 1,101 930 21,923 26,527 52,559
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